
POOL AREA RATES Including sunbed, towel, swimming pool and shower(1) 

Adult  Children(2)

(1) Parking included.  Parking and sundbeds subject to availability. (2) Children under 12 years old
Balinese bed: €90 per bed (includes 1 Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rosé bottle). First line sunbed: supplement of €10
Parking day free for customers who do not use the swimming pool area: €18

 

 

TARIFAS ÁREA PISCINA Incluye hamaca, toalla, piscina y ducha(1)

Tarifa especial para clientes de Las Colinas Residences 

Tarifa especial para propietarios  de Las Colinas

Tarifa general

  
Adulto Niño(2)Del 1 de mayo al 31 de octubre 2022

From May 1st to October 31st of 2022

25 € 12,50 €

20 € 10 €

9 € 5 €

€25 €12,50

€20 €10

€9 €5

Special rate for Las Colinas Residences clients

Special rate for Las Colinas homeowners

General rate

(1) Parking incluido. Parking y hamacas sujetos a disponibilidad. (2) Menores de 12 años
Cama Balinesa: 90 €  la cama  (incluye 1 botella Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rosé). Hamacas en primera línea: suplemento de 10 €
Tarifa diaria del parking para clientes que no hagan uso de la zona de piscina: 18 €

 
 

 

+34 965 32 19 88
wowbeach.es


